
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

12

10

20

21

22

29

14

24

8

18

28

11

3

16

27

7

4

13

9

26

25

17

19

1

Name

Dário Garcia

António Baptista

Rui Carneiro

Augusto Paulino

Rui Miranda

Pedro Soares

Augusto Marques

Ruben Durão

Luis Mello

João Carlos

Francisco Pereira

Miguel Freitas

Gonçalo Pimpão

Leopoldo Campinas

Jean Pierre

João Seguro

João Raimundo

Manuel Castanheira

José Vieira

José Oliveira

António Matos

Carlos Costa

João Mora

Armando Lacerda

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

Class Diff

-

+0.684

+1.013

+1.659

+3.168

+3.547

+5.150

+6.079

+6.604

+14.127

+14.374

+14.847

+15.798

+20.444

+20.801

+21.662

+24.242

+24.693

+25.459

+26.181

+26.763

+36.986

+38.406

1 Lap

Gap

-

+0.684

+0.329

+0.646

+1.509

+0.379

+1.603

+0.929

+0.525

+7.523

+0.247

+0.473

+0.951

+4.646

+0.357

+0.861

+2.580

+0.451

+0.766

+0.722

+0.582

+10.223

+1.420

1 Lap

Best Tm

48.451

48.385

48.358

48.289

48.205

48.489

48.428

48.491

48.115

48.795

48.661

48.595

48.647

48.573

48.869

48.934

49.081

48.993

48.491

49.107

49.110

48.745

49.560

50.225

Total Tm

15:25.388

15:26.072

15:26.401

15:27.047

15:28.556

15:28.935

15:30.538

15:31.467

15:31.992

15:39.515

15:39.762

15:40.235

15:41.186

15:45.832

15:46.189

15:47.050

15:49.630

15:50.081

15:50.847

15:51.569

15:52.151

16:02.374

16:03.794

15:58.435

Comment

Sorted on LapsXV Campeonato Ormei 2014/2015

Manga C

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

10-01-2015 11:59

Margin of Victory

+0.684

Avg. Speed

67,263

Best Lap Tm

48.115

Best Spd

68,087

Best Lap by

[8] Luis Mello
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